DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMP2 Series
INDOOR AND OUTDOOR SENSOR - OMNI
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

3601A NX PIR Omni Indoor Sensor Module_R04
72-00665 Rev. C
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXSMP2 -OMNI
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMP2 – OMNI – –
Model Sensor Type Application Color
OMNI Indoor/Outdoor
Sensor
DIMENSIONS
NXSMP2 NX Digital Smart Sensor  Gen 2 with Integrated
Wireless, PIR and Daylight Harvesting
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
1.8"
(45.7mm)
1.4"
(35.6mm)
2.6"
(66.0mm)
1.2"
(30.5mm)
Blank Indoor
O Outdoor
Blank White
BK Black
GY Gray
NXSMP2-OMNI
NXSMP2-OMNI
NXFM2-1R2D-O-UNV
Pink wire replace previous gray wire. Unit with a gray instead of pink wire should be wired as the pink wire shown in the diagram.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXSMP2 Series
INDOOR AND OUTDOOR SENSOR - OMNI
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 08/01/23
3601A NX PIR Omni Indoor Sensor Module_R04
72-00665 Rev. C
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
Coverage Pattern
Occupancy Sensor Enabled
Occupancy Sensor Sensitivity 7
Occupancy Sensor Timeout 15 Minutes
Occupied Dim Level 100%
Unoccupied Dim Level 0%
Daylight Sensor Disabled
Bluetooth Enabled
2.4GHz Wireless Mesh Off
Passcode Enabled (Factory Passcode: HubbN3T!)
Default Settings
© All product and company names, logos and product identifiers are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. or their respective owners.
Use of them does not necessarily imply any affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.
For SpectraSync™ applications, the highest CCT
LED should be on CH1 and the lower CCT LED
should be on CH2.
Pink (-)